
TENTATIVE 2026 TESTING SCHEDULE 

 

Grade Level Test Testing Window Tentative Test Day(s) 
Kindergarten F.A.S.T PM 2 12/01/2025 – 1/23/2026 Tuesday, 01/06/26 Math 

• Bracci’s HR 
• Weaver’s HR 
• Batista’s HR 

Wednesday, 01/07/26 Math 
• Alvarez HR 
• Radell’s HR 
• Akhtar’s HR 

Thursday, 01/08/26 SEL/Reading 
• Bracci’s HR 
• Weaver’s HR 
• Batista’s HR 

Friday, 01/09/26 SEL/Reading 
• Alvarez HR 
• Radell’s HR 
• Akhtar’s HR 

Monday, 01/12/26 Math 
• Onal’s HR 

Tuesday, 01/13/26 SEL/Reading 
• Onal’s HR 

Grade 1 F.A.S.T PM 2 12/01/2025 – 1/23/2026 Tuesday, 01/06/26 Math 
• Paper Based Testing and CBT 

Accommodations 
Wednesday, 01/07/26 SEL/Reading 
• Paper Based Testing and CBT 

Accommodations 
Grade 2 F.A.S.T PM 2 12/01/2025 – 1/23/2026 Thursday, 01/08/26 Math 

• Paper Based Testing and CBT 
Accommodations 

Friday, 01/09/26 Reading 
• Paper Based Testing and CBT 

Accommodations 
K - 2 F.A.S.T PM2 

Make-Ups 
1/12/2026 – 1/22/2026 Make-ups will be held daily  



TENTATIVE 2026 TESTING SCHEDULE 

 

 

Grade Level Test Testing Window Tentative Test Day(s) 

Grades 3-5 F.A.S.T PM 2 12/01/2025 – 1/23/2026 Monday, 01/12/2026 Reading 
Tuesday, 01/13/2026 Math 
 
 

Grades 3-5 F.A.S.T PM 2 12/01/2025 – 1/23/2026 Wednesday, 01/14/2026 - Math 
• Paper Based Testing and CBT 

Accommodations 
Thursday, 01/15/2026 - Reading 
• Paper Based Testing and CBT 

Accommodations 
Grades 3-5 F.A.S.T PM2  

Make-Ups 
1/14/2026 – 1/22/2026 Make-ups will be held daily 

Grade 5 Science  
Mid-Year 

Assessment 

1/20/2026 – 2/27/2026 Tuesday, 01/27/26 
Wednesday, 01/28/26 

VPK F.A.S.T PM 2 12/05/2025 – 2/11/2026 Monday, 02/02/26 SEL 
 

VPK F.A.S.T PM 2 
Make-Ups 

2/03/2026 – 2/11/2026 Make-ups will be held daily 

Grades K-5 i-Ready AP2 1/26/2026 – 2/20/2026 
 

Refer to the i-Ready AP2 Testing 
Calendar 

K-5 Access for ELL’s 1/12/2026 – 3/13/2026 02/02/2026 and 02/04/2026 
02/09/2026 and 02/11/2026 
Grade 3 ELL Students 
02/06/2026, 02/13/2026, 02/20/2026 

3 Portfolio 1/20/2026 – 5/01/2026 1/26/2026 – 4/17/2026 

5 FAA 3/2/2026 – 4/14/2026 3/2/2026 – 4/7/2026 

4-5 BEST Writing 3/30/2026 – 4/10/2026 Tuesday, 3/31/2026 

 

  



TENTATIVE 2026 TESTING SCHEDULE 

 

Grade Level Test Testing Window Tentative Test Day(s) 

Kindergarten F.A.S.T  
PM 3 

4/13/2026 – 5/29/2026 Thursday, 04/16/26 Math 
• Bracci’s HR 
• Weaver’s HR 
• Batista’s HR 

Friday, 04/17/26 Math 
• Alvarez HR 
• Radell’s HR 
• Akhtar’s HR 

Monday, 04/20/26 SEL/Reading 
• Bracci’s HR 
• Weaver’s HR 
• Batista’s HR 

Tuesday, 04/21/26 SEL/Reading 
• Alvarez HR 
• Radell’s HR 
• Akhtar’s HR 

Wednesday, 04/22/26 Math 
• Onal’s HR 

Thursday, 04/23/26 SEL/Reading 
• Onal’s HR 

Grade 1 F.A.S.T  
PM 3 

4/13/2026 – 5/29/2026 Monday, 4/27/26 Math 
Tuesday, 4/28/26 Reading 

Grade 2 F.A.S.T  
PM 3 

4/13/2026 – 5/29/2026 Thursday, 4/30/26 Math 
Friday, 5/1/26 Reading 

K-2 F.A.S.T  
PM3 Make-ups 

5/4/2026 – 5/29/2026 Make-ups will be held daily 

VPK F.A.S.T 
PM 3 

4/23/2026 – 06/4/2026 Friday, 4/24/26 SEL 

VPK F.A.S.T 
PM 3 Make-ups 

4/27/2026 – 5/29/2026 Make-ups will be held daily 

 

  



TENTATIVE 2026 TESTING SCHEDULE 

 

Grades 3-5 F.A.S.T 
PM3 

5/1/2026 – 5/29/2026 Monday, 5/11/2026 Reading 
Tuesday, 5/12/2026 Math 

Grades 3-5 F.A.S.T 
PM3 

5/1/2026 – 5/29/2026 Monday, 5/18/2026 - Math 
• Paper Based Testing and CBT 

Accommodations 
Tuesday, 5/19/2026 - Reading 
• Paper Based Testing and CBT 

Accommodations 
Grade 3 i-Ready 

AP3 
5/11/2026 – 5/22/2026 Thursday, 5/14/2026  

Friday, 5/15/2026 
5 Science  

Assessment 
5/1/2026 – 5/29/2026 Friday, 5/08/2026 

Grades 3-5 F.A.S.T 
PM3 Make-ups 

5/13/2026 – 5/29/2026 Make-ups will be held daily 

 


